BOLPB/C/S TPYI]

AnapTaMeHT

152.53 m? - Cocpusa, KpbCToBa Baja

OcHoBHM [eTannm

NmoT:

ObsBa:

LleHa:
CTtpouTencTso:
foauHa:
ETax:

ETaxu Ha
crpapara:

KeBapgpaTypa:
Crau:

CnanHu:

MecTonosno)xeHune

HaceneHo
MSACTO:

KeapTa:

AnapTtaMeHT
NMpopasa
199,814€

Tyxna
2021
3

5

152.53 m?
3

1

Codus

Kp»cToBa Bapa

XapaKTepucTuku

+ OTonneHwue: TEL

4 AcaHcbop

3a panoHa

MeTpo

Tbproecku
LEeHTBbP

pafcky LeHTbP
bosHUUa

Mapk



bpokep

Bnagumup Tomos
B +35928504003

B +359878899618
vtomov@services-group.net
realestate@services-group.net

+359/878899618 - bI', Cogpus, 6yn. lNoue HenyeB 113

Services Group



